Tuesday June 10
4-5:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
9:00 PM

Wednesday June 11

9:00 AM

10:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM
9:15 PM

Thursday June 12

9:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM

Arrival Group A: Meet and
Greet, Room Assignments
Group Supper

Lecture

Light Reception

Preaching Seminar (Next-Gen
focus)

Break

Worship Service

Arrival Group B: Meet and
Greet, Room Assignments
CBACyf Pastors Session with
Kenda

Free Time

Supper

Lecture

Kitchen Party

Reception

Breakfast and Round Table
Red Sofa Conversation
Lunch

Lecture

Gather and Farewell on the
Lawn

Summit X Simpton Lectures Schedule

CBAC YF

CBAC YF
ADC
ADC

ADC

ADC
ADC

CBAC YF

CBAC YF
ADC
ADC
ADC

ADC
ADC

ADC
CBAC YF



