## Summit X Simpton Lectures Schedule

Tuesday June 10		
4-5:00 PM	<b>Arrival Group A:</b> Meet and Greet, Room Assignments	CBAC YF
5:00 PM	Group Supper	CBAC YF
7:00 PM	Lecture	ADC
9:00 PM	Light Reception	ADC
Wednesday June 11		
9:00 AM	Preaching Seminar (Next-Gen focus)	ADC
10:30 AM	Break	ADC
11:00 AM	Worship Service	ADC
12:30 PM	<b>Arrival Group B:</b> Meet and Greet, Room Assignments	
2:00 PM	CBACyf Pastors Session with Kenda	CBAC YF
3:30 PM	Free Time	
5:00 PM	Supper	CBAC YF
7:00 PM	Lecture	ADC
8:30 PM	Kitchen Party	ADC
9:15 PM	Reception	ADC
Thursday June 12		
9:00 AM	Breakfast and Round Table	ADC
11:00 AM	Red Sofa Conversation	ADC
12:00 PM	Lunch	
2:00 PM	Lecture	ADC
3:30 PM	Gather and Farewell on the Lawn	CBAC YF